Tonbridge Qualifier

Name

Mannix, Harry
Wang, Yijun

Chandrashekhar,
Druha

Pasari, Rohan
Hoscan, Sinan

Martin, Ryan
Rocero, Vincent
Mok, Toby
Peters, Karl
Vanka, Shashank
Agrawal, Kavish

Shkuratovskyi, Artemiy

Kwok, Lucas
Choudhury, Avaan
Allen, George

Wild, Ben

Choi, Preston
Chan, Alida
Wang, Sherwin
Joshi, Yash
Heard, Tom
Leung, Justin
Belousov, Dmitry
Ozgur, Orhan
Kurmanbayev, Dalen
Anvari, Arvin
Rowe, Daniel
Pack, Edgar
Agrawal, Kiaan
Leung, Justin C
Gadiot, Ashton

Christensen, Oscar

Rao, Roshan

Team

Skinners
Tonbridge A

Judd
St Olave's B

Simon Langton

Grammar
School

Judd

St Olave's B
Tonbridge B
Skinners

St Olave's B
Tonbridge A
Skinners

Simon Langton

Grammar
School

Tonbridge B

Simon Langton

Grammar
School

Tonbridge C
Tonbridge B
Tonbridge B
Tonbridge A
St Olave's B
Judd
Tonbridge C
Skinners
Tonbridge A
Tonbridge C
St Olave's B
Judd

Judd
Tonbridge A
Tonbridge C
Tonbridge B

Simon Langton

Grammar
School

St Olave's B

Performance Score Games

807
807

737
827

400

1297
770
1012
753
763
929
1203

1142

676

659

576
1092
470
605
1002
1083
1599
36
562
864
1335
1302
497
936
430
870

238

446

3

w W

2%
2%
2%
2>
2%
1%

N NN

1%
1%

1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%

3

w W

w

W N W W Ww ww

W W W W W W wWww wbhwwwwww

Including
Defaults

100%
100%

100%
100%

100%

83.33%
83.33%
83.33%
83.33%
83.33%
75%

66.67%

66.67%

66.67%

66.67%

66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%

100%
100%

100%

83.33%
83.33%
83.33%
83.33%
83.33%
75%

66.67%

66.67%

66.67%

66.67%

66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%

33.33%

33.33%



Name

Zhao, Justin YQ
Ranadive, Omkar

Suraj, Madhav
Laidlaw, Nicholas
Kieu, Dylan

Nathan, Aayush

Monsoor, Fahad
Streets, Hugo

Shire, Billy
Lunn, Ashley

McGowan, Owen
Liu, Laurence

Clarke, Samuel

Singh, Aaron
Chan, Alida

Cann-Smith, Ben

Team

Tonbridge C

Simon Langton

Grammar
School

Skinners
Tonbridge A
Tonbridge C

Simon Langton

Grammar
School

Skinners
Tonbridge B

The Malling
School

The Malling
School

The Malling
School

Judd

The Malling
School

The Malling
School

Tonbridge A

The Malling
School

Performance Score Games

676

279

339
706
338

661

338
363

-400

140

153
586
40

464
-400
-33

1

3

Including
Defaults

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%
33.33%
33.33%

33.33%

33.33%
33.33%

33.33%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%
33.33%
33.33%

33.33%

33.33%
33.33%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%



