## **Tonbridge Qualifier**

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Mannix, Harry	Skinners	807	3	3	100%	100%
Wang, Yijun	Tonbridge A	807	3	3	100%	100%
Chandrashekhar, Druha	Judd	737	3	3	100%	100%
Pasari, Rohan	St Olave's B	827	3	3	100%	100%
Hoscan, Sinan	Simon Langton Grammar School	400	3	3	100%	100%
Martin, Ryan	Judd	1297	21/2	3	83.33%	83.33%
Rocero, Vincent	St Olave's B	770	21/2	3	83.33%	83.33%
Mok, Toby	Tonbridge B	1012	21/2	3	83.33%	83.33%
Peters, Karl	Skinners	753	21/2	3	83.33%	83.33%
Vanka, Shashank	St Olave's B	763	21/2	3	83.33%	83.33%
Agrawal, Kavish	Tonbridge A	929	1½	2	75%	75%
Shkuratovskyi, Artemiy	Skinners	1203	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Kwok, Lucas	Simon Langton Grammar School	1142	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Choudhury, Avaan	Tonbridge B	676	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Allen, George	Simon Langton Grammar School	659	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Wild, Ben	Tonbridge C	576	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Choi, Preston	Tonbridge B	1092	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Chan, Alida	Tonbridge B	470	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Wang, Sherwin	Tonbridge A	605	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Joshi, Yash	St Olave's B	1002	1½	3	50%	50%
Heard, Tom	Judd	1083	1½	3	50%	50%
Leung, Justin	Tonbridge C	1599	1	2	50%	50%
Belousov, Dmitry	Skinners	36	11/2	3	50%	50%
Ozgur, Orhan	Tonbridge A	562	1½	3	50%	50%
Kurmanbayev, Dalen	Tonbridge C	864	1½	3	50%	50%
Anvari, Arvin	St Olave's B	1335	11/2	3	50%	50%
Rowe, Daniel	Judd	1302	1½	3	50%	50%
Pack, Edgar	Judd	497	11/2	3	50%	50%
Agrawal, Kiaan	Tonbridge A	936	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Leung, Justin C	Tonbridge C	430	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Gadiot, Ashton	Tonbridge B	870	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Christensen, Oscar	Simon Langton Grammar School	238	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Rao, Roshan	St Olave's B	446	1	3	33.33%	33.33%

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Zhao, Justin YQ	Tonbridge C	676	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Ranadive, Omkar	Simon Langton Grammar School	279	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Suraj, Madhav	Skinners	339	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Laidlaw, Nicholas	Tonbridge A	706	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Kieu, Dylan	Tonbridge C	338	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Nathan, Aayush	Simon Langton Grammar School	661	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Monsoor, Fahad	Skinners	338	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Streets, Hugo	Tonbridge B	363	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Shire, Billy	The Malling School	-400	0	2	33.33%	0%
Lunn, Ashley	The Malling School	140	0	3	0%	0%
McGowan, Owen	The Malling School	153	0	3	0%	0%
Liu, Laurence	Judd	586	0	3	0%	0%
Clarke, Samuel	The Malling School	40	0	3	0%	0%
Singh, Aaron	The Malling School	464	0	3	0%	0%
Chan, Alida	Tonbridge A	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Cann-Smith, Ben	The Malling School	-33	0	3	0%	0%